
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-08-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"Mi perfil no necesariamente tiene una visibilidad alta"

14
715,9
$ 1.590.047

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-08-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"Mi perfil no necesariamente tiene una visibilidad alta"

15
709,4
$ 1.575.556

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


